
Ci■γ GOVERNMENT OF NACA
Specia:Educatlon Fulld

SLtomont of Ca3hFl●w3
Settmber 30,2024

CASH FLOWS FROM OPERAT:NG ACllMT:ES

Cash lnmo縣

Other Receipts

Total Cash lnlows

Cash Oullows

Payment of欧

"nsesPayments to Supp“げWCred tors

Payments to Employees

interest Expense

Other Disbursements

Total Cash Outnos

Cash Provided by(USed a)Operating Aalvnies

CASH FLOWS FRO■ :NVEST:NG ACTIV!¬ES

Cash Outnows

PurchaselConstruct on of Prope",Plant and Equipment

lnfrastnldures

Total Cash Outnows

Cash PrOuded by(used in)lnveSllng ActwlleS

Total Cash provided by operalng.lnvesung&FinandnO Actttles

Add:Cash Balance,B● ginning

cash ealance,Ending

51550,67015

51.550.67015

5,360,84166

2,27308259

12.601.43336

7,65000

5,249,50092

25.572.59852

25,978,07103

44,013.65744

44,013.65744

(44,013,65744)

(18,035,58581)

55,423.90131

37.388,315.50 、

Certined

Acting - City Accountant


